LDB-300/430/600 Automatic 2-Head Linear Weigher Rice
Granule Mini Doypack Premade Pouch Packing Machine
It's suitable to use in packaging the high accuracy and granule material, such as: rice, beans,
granule, puffy food, crispy rice, jelly, candy, pistachio, apple slices, dumpling, chocolate, pet food,
small hardware, etc.
Features:
1. Can pack up to 10kg, strong compatibility.
2. Electronic scale measurement with high accuracy.
3. Single station filling and sealing, cost-effective.
4. Electric Scales Weighing: Provides stable and highly accurate product filling.
5. Compact Design: Easy to operate and maintain.
Specification:
Model LDB-300 LDB-430 LDB-600
Bag Material Multilayer Composite Premade Bag (e.g.: PET/PE)
Bag Type 3 Side Seal Bag, Stand-up Bag
Upgradable Bag Type
Gusset Bag, Zipper Bag, Flat Bottom Pouch (Need additional purchase of
functional device)
Size Range
80mm≤W≤300mm,
100mm≤L≤300mm
80mm≤W≤300mm,
100mm≤L≤430mm
250mm≤W≤500mm,
380mm≤L≤600mm
Speed 0-15 bags/min 0-10 bags/min
Sealing Type Straight grain, the pitch is 1mm (Optional reticulate)
Sealing Width 10mm (5-20mm can be customized)
Voltage 220V, Single-phase, 50/60HZ, 1.2KW
Air Pressure 0.65 Mpa
Air Consumption 0.3m³/min (Standard machine, no additional function)
Body Dimension 1770*600*1230mm 1677*1140*1450mm
Machine Weight 300 kg 350 kg 450 kg